
Championnats Régionaux Open Masters

08/05/22Date :

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

CANTABELLA Floriane

CANTABELLA Floriane

CANTABELLA Floriane

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

MARTIN Clément

MARTIN Clément

MARTIN Clément

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

4x50 NLmi

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

4x50 NLmi

50 NL

4x50 NLmi

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

200 NL

4x50 NLmi

Nage

01:16:32

02:15:00

00:40:09

00:34:52

01:20:39

02:15:00

00:33:33

02:15:00

00:48:92

00:40:95

01:02:15

02:15:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

4

2

3

1

Résultats

Temps

01:18:70

02:22:92

00:42:00

00:34:48

01:29:49

02:22:92

00:36:16

02:22:92

00:51:76

00:42:64

01:01:05

02:19:68

02:22:92

Lieu : Agen Bassin : 50

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


